Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Bennett - (1268467) - Plymouth Leander SC - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
9:11.85
9:18.71
9:23.27
9:30.56
9:32.13
9:35.74
9:41.66

10:43.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
9:41.66
9:23.27
9:32.13
9:11.85
9:18.71
9:30.56
9:35.74
10:43.63

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

549
529
517
497
493
484
469
346

WA Pts

469
517
493
549
529
497
484
346

Round

Round

F
F

m m I

Date

07/08/22
02/05/22
10/03/23
11/03/22
18/01/23
17/01/22
14/05/23
11/01/20

Date

14/05/23
10/03/23
18/01/23
07/08/22
02/05/22
11/03/22
17/01/22
11/01/20

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

Swim England South West Region Championships 2022
PL Early Spring National Qualifier L1 Meet 2023
Plymouth Leander Early Spring National Qualifier
Devon County Championships 2023

Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022
SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023

Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp

Meet

SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023
PL Early Spring National Qualifier L1 Meet 2023

Devon County Championships 2023

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

Swim England South West Region Championships 2022
Plymouth Leander Early Spring National Qualifier
Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022

Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp

Venue

Sheffield

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Hengrove

Plymouth

Venue

Hengrove
Plymouth
Plymouth
Sheffield

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth

Plymouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Plymouth Lea 1

1

Plymouth Lea 1

Club Swam Under Level

1
1

Plymouth Lea 1

Plymouth Lea 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



