Thomas Bennett - (1268467) - Plymouth Leander SC - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:11.85	549	Н	07/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
9:18.71	529	F	02/05/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Plymouth		1
9:23.27	517	F	10/03/23	PL Early Spring National Qualifier L1 Meet 2023	Plymouth		1
9:30.56	497	F	11/03/22	Plymouth Leander Early Spring National Qualifier	Plymouth		1
9:32.13	493	F	18/01/23	Devon County Championships 2023	Plymouth		1
9:35.74	484	F	17/01/22	Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022	Plymouth		1
9:41.66	469	F	14/05/23	SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023	Hengrove		1
10:43.63	346	F	11/01/20	Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:41.66	469	F	14/05/23	SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023	Hengrove		1
9:23.27	517	F	10/03/23	PL Early Spring National Qualifier L1 Meet 2023	Plymouth		1
9:32.13	493	F	18/01/23	Devon County Championships 2023	Plymouth		1
9:11.85	549	Н	07/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
9:18.71	529	F	02/05/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Plymouth		1
9:30.56	497	F	11/03/22	Plymouth Leander Early Spring National Qualifier	Plymouth		1
9:35.74	484	F	17/01/22	Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022	Plymouth		1
10:43.63	346	F	11/01/20	Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	1

Page 1/1